
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Southbourne C ½ - 1½ Wimborne C Fri 21 Apr 17 19:30 OU
Ringwood B 0 - 0 Southbourne C Mon 15 May 17 19:30 OU
Wimborne D 0 - 0 Southbourne C Tue 6 Jun 17 19:30 OU
Southbourne C 0 - 0 Southbourne D Fri 23 Jun 17 19:30 OU
Poole B 0 - 0 Southbourne C Thu 6 Jul 17 19:30 OU
Wimborne C 0 - 0 Southbourne C Tue 8 Aug 17 19:30 OU
Southbourne C 0 - 0 Ringwood B Fri 1 Sep 17 19:30 OU
Southbourne C 0 - 0 Wimborne D Fri 15 Sep 17 19:30 OU
Southbourne D 0 - 0 Southbourne C Fri 6 Oct 17 19:30 OU
Southbourne C 0 - 0 Poole B Fri 27 Oct 17 19:30 OU


